151 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Standard
Quick installation guide, user’s manual/utility CD and accessories
Accessories
Part Number Description Qty
59403208000E SATA cable 1
594P8800600E SATA power cable 1
594P8802800E USB cable 1

I/O
Core System
Ordering Information
Packing List
Standard
PICO880PGA-i7 4650U
(P/N: E38H880102)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Core™ i7-4650U 1.7 GHz,
DisplayPort/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO880PGA-i5 4300U
(P/N: E38H880103)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Core™ i5-4300U 1.9 GHz,
DisplayPort/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO880PGA-i3 4010U
(P/N: E38H880100)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Core™ i3-4010U 1.7 GHz,
DisplayPort/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO880PGA-CELERON
2980U
(P/N: E38H880104)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® 2980U 1.6 GHz,
DisplayPort/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO880PGA-i7-5650U
(P/N: E38H880110)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Core™ i7-5650U 2.2 GHz  DP/
LVDS, 1 GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO880PGA-i5-5350U
(P/N: E38H880111)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Core™ i5-5350U 1.8 GHz  DP/
LVDS, 1 GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO880PGA-i3-5010U
(P/N: E38H880112)
Pico-ITX SBCwith Intel® Core™ i3-5010U 2.1 GHz  DP/LVDS,
1 GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
Optional
AX93275